2a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA

VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2018

TURISMO 5000

2a PROVA - TURISMO 5000
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:30:21

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km

06/05/2018 11:30
| H
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Lap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Lap Time of Day S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm
14 11:53:34.565 25.489 42.887 12.866 19.455 1:40.697
(11) Armin Kliewer 15 11:55:34.567 25.348 40.548 12.270 41.836 2:00.002
1 11:32:02.681 30.901 39.954 11.909 18.722 1:41.486
2 11:33:37.724 24.413 39.702 11.955 18.973 1:35.043 (28) M.BROENING/R Kliewer
3 11:35:12.674 24.303 39.813 11911 18.923 1:34.950 1 11:32:07.246 29.616 41.555 12.524 19.938 1:43.633
4 11:36:47.404 24.339 39.645 11.868 18.878 1:34.730 2 11:33:50.133 26.090 43.757 13.035 20.005 1:42.887
5 11:38:22.233 24.304 39.647 11.945 18.933 1:34.829 3 11:35:30.267 25.725 41.784 12.558 20.067 1:40.134
6 11:39:57.431 24.469 39.755 12.041 18.933 1:35.198 4 11:37:10.210 25.625 41.579 12.644 20.095 1:39.943
7 11:41:32.964 24.325 40.058 12.135 19.015 1:35.533 5 11:38:50.046 25.441 41.750 12.673 19.972 1:39.836
8 11:43:08.935 24.557 40.505 12.001 18.908 1:35.971 6 11:40:29.745 25.681 41.518 12,531 19.969 1:39.699
9 11:44:44.422 24.797 39.816 11.945 18.929 1:35.487 7 11:42:10.003 25.512 42.060 12.592 20.094 1:40.258
10 11:46:20.029 24.412 39.913 12.118 19.164 1:35.607 8 11:43:50.051 25.781 41.834 12.510 19.923 1:40.048
11 11:47:55.453 24.509 39.862 12.057 18.996 1:35.424 9 11:45:30.187 25.874 41.833 12.535 19.894 1:40.136
12 11:49:31.371 24574 40.432 11.982 18.930 1:35.918 10 11:47:10.164 25.855 41.649 12.491 19.982 1:39.977
13 11:51:07.396 24.571 40.238 12.096 19.120 1:36.025 11 11:48:50.620 25.588 42.209 12.585 20.074 1:40.456
14 11:52:47.243 24.608 40.849 15.011 19.379 1:39.847 12 11:50:30.816 25.863 41.677 12.607 20.049 1:40.196
15 11:54:27.623 24.751 41.306 13.479 20.844 1:40.380 13 11:52:11.926 26.499 42.062 12.512 20.037 1:41.110
14 11:53:55.835 27.099 43.315 13.019 20.476 1:43.909
(42) Richard Heidrich 15 11:55:40.008 27.095 44.129 12.790 20.159 1:44.173
1 11:32:04.202 29.781 39.994 12.162 19.033 1:40.970
2 11:33:40.057 24.279 40.207 12.342 19.027 1:35.855 (19) Mauricio Gaudencio
3 11:35:16.067 24.600 40.497 11.978 18.935 1:36.010 1 11:32:10.417 30.365 42.410 12.989 20.288 1:46.052
4 11:36:52.244 24,713 40.345 12.127 18.992 1:36.177 2 11:33:52.229 26.239 42.222 12.997 20.354 1:41.812
5 11:38:28.855 25.019 40.304 11.987 19.301 1:36.611 3 11:35:34.226 26.179 42.411 13.085 20.322 1:41.997
6 11:40:05.779 24.750 40.405 12.486 19.283 1:36.924 4 11:37:15.680 26.290 42.063 12.944 20.157 1:41.454
7 11:41:41.752 24.366 40.245 12.163 19.199 1:35.973 5 11:38:57.569 26.072 42.490 12.979 20.348 1:41.889
8 11:43:18.208 24.644 40.325 12.155 19.332 1:36.456 6 11:40:39.140 26.148 42.004 13.005 20.414 1:41.571
9 11:44:55.375 24.618 41.126 12.062 19.361 1:37.167 7 11:42:21.442 26.118 42.906 13.010 20.268 1:42.302
10 11:46:31.413 24.465 40.478 12.056 19.039 1:36.038 8 11:44:03.109 26.029 42.449 12.928 20.261 1:41.667
11 11:48:09.057 24.752 41.007 12.573 19.312 1:37.644 9 11:45:44.566 26.151 42.280 12.810 20.216 1:41.457
12 11:49:45.246 24.699 40.197 11.918 19.375 1:36.189 10 11:47:26.247 26.080 42.485 12.941 20.175 1:41.681
13 11:51:20.715 24.325 40.040 11.883 19.221 1:35.469 1 11:49:07.813 25.916 42.304 13.094 20.252 1:41.566
14 11:52:56.789 24.588 40.235 12.035 19.216 1:36.074 12 11:50:50.151 26.293 42.831 12.909 20.305 1:42.338
15 11:54:33.216 24.680 40.272 11.988 19.487 1:36.427 13 11:52:32.145 26.231 42.478 13.145 20.140 1:41.994
14 11:54:13.870 26.126 42.388 13.001 20.210 1:41.725
(21) Mauricio Reuter 15 11:55:56.649 26.057 42.973 13.339 20.410 1:42.779
1 11:32:03.809 29.871 40.281 12.083 18.995 1:41.230
2 11:33:39.672 24.432 40.288 12.286 18.857 1:35.863 (101) Jose Adir dos Santos
3 11:35:15.749 24.662 40.506 11.920 18.989 1:36.077 1 11:32:13.552 30.517 42.844 13.186 20.338 1:46.885
4 11:36:51.920 24.792 40.385 11.951 19.043 1:36.171 2 11:33:55.921 26.508 42.319 13.224 20.318 1:42.369
5 11:38:28.434 24.907 40.496 12.066 19.045 1:36.514 3 11:35:39.646 26.281 43.020 13.251 21.173 1:43.725
6 11:40:05.203 24.701 40.752 12.214 19.102 1:36.769 4 11:37:23.920 26.996 42.869 13.440 20.969 1:44.274
7 11:41:41.246 24.442 40.442 12.085 19.074 1:36.043 5 11:39:07.909 27.011 43.279 13.573 20.126 1:43.989
8 11:43:17.649 24.606 40.542 12.149 19.106 1:36.403 6 11:40:50.723 26.658 42.605 13.546 20.005 1:42.814
9 11:44:54.810 24.893 41.035 12.133 19.100 1:37.161 7 11:42:31.735 25.928 41.804 13.011 20.269 1:41.012
10 11:46:31.073 24.425 40.536 12.142 19.160 1:36.263 8 11:44:12.594 25.768 41.849 13.270 19.972 1:40.859
11 11:48:09.276 24.875 41.260 12.664 19.404 1:38.203 9 11:45:54.222 25.797 42.261 13.300 20.270 1:41.628
12 11:49:45.866 24.765 40.556 12.146 19.123 1:36.590 10 11:47:36.606 25.764 43.645 13.313 19.662 1:42.384
13 11:51:22.470 24.537 40.743 12.103 19.221 1:36.604 11 11:49:20.682 26.308 43.761 13.610 20.397 1:44.076
14 11:52:59.160 24.576 40.923 12.095 19.096 1:36.690 12 11:51:03.985 26.489 42.925 13.404 20.485 1:43.303
15 11:54:36.420 24.647 40.993 12.290 19.330 1:37.260 13 11:52:48.010 26.278 42.584 14.928 20.235 1:44.025
14 11:54:32.913 27.526 43.260 13.480 20.637 1:44.903
(17) Wanderlei Berlanda
1 11:32:07.630 30.483 41.952 12.297 19.335 1:44.067 (27) Luiz Fernardo Busatto
2 11:33:46.502 25.866 41.330 12.405 19.271 1:38.872 1 11:32:13.508 30.691 43.806 13.146 21.090 1:48.733
3 11:35:25.401 25.470 41.521 12.457 19.451 1:38.899 2 11:33:59.623 27.345 44.438 13.154 21.178 1:46.115
4 11:37:04.639 25.910 41.144 12.790 19.394 1:39.238 3 11:35:44.903 27.765 43.353 13.082 21.080 1:45.280
5 11:38:42.826 25.472 40.872 12.392 19.451 1:38.187 4 11:37:31.106 26.634 43.976 14.363 21.230 1:46.203
6 11:40:21.183 25.127 41.328 12.347 19.555 1:38.357 5 11:39:15.209 26.521 43.376 13.027 21.179 1:44.103
7 11:42:00.034 25.298 41.030 13.036 19.487 1:38.851 6 11:40:59.355 26.754 43.431 13.030 20.931 1:44.146
8 11:43:38.988 25.659 40.994 12.800 19.501 1:38.954 7 11:42:42.964 26.499 43.073 13.032 21.005 1:43.609
9 11:45:18.022 25.339 41.424 12.717 19.554 1:39.034 8 11:44:26.394 26.294 43.121 13.032 20.983 1:43.430
10 11:46:56.398 25.573 40.986 12.529 19.288 1:38.376 9 11:46:10.505 26.560 43.434 13.101 21.016 1:44.111
11 11:48:35.350 25.294 41.011 12.919 19.728 1:38.952 10 11:47:55.036 26.732 43.542 13.183 21.074 1:44.531
12 11:50:13.925 24.933 41.414 12.669 19.559 1:38.575 11 11:49:39.384 26.538 43.502 13.272 21.036 1:44.348
13 11:51:53.868 25.691 41.891 13.036 19.325 1:39.943 12 11:51:26.319 27.459 45.296 13.141 21.039 1:46.935
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2a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA

VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2018

TURISMO 5000 AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km .
2a PROVA - TURISMO 5000 06/05/2018 11:30 - . . .
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:30:21 . .

Lap Time of Day S1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Tm Lap Time of Day S1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Tm

13 11:53:11.066 26.558 43.976 13.085 21.128 1:44.747

14 11:54:56.566 26.451 44.354 13.261 21.434 1:45.500

(55) Gilberto Carlassara

1 11:32:18.113 32.809 44.375 13.265 20.346 1:50.795
2 11:33:59.928 25.985 42.706 12.923 20.201 1:41.815
3 11:35:43.370 27.470 42.576 12.978 20.418 1:43.442
4 11:37:25.123 26.389 42.160 12.812 20.392 1:41.753
5 11:39:08.584 26.178 42.903 13.830 20.550 1:43.461
6 11:40:51.300 26.236 42.680 13.490 20.310 1:42.716
7 11:42:32.951 25.778 42.648 12.884 20.341 1:41.651
8 11:44:14.370 25.927 42.459 12.750 20.283 1:41.419
9 11:45:55.315 25.900 42.361 12.686 19.998 1:40.945
10 11:47:36.178 25.464 42.507 12.832 20.060 1:40.863
1 11:49:45.078 31.732 56.476 16.715 23.977 2:08.900
12 11:51:41.347 31.278 49.484 14.156 21.351 1:56.269
13 11:53:26.466 27.441 43.807 13.100 20.771 1:45.119
14 11:55:10.497 26.513 43.847 13.103 20.568 1:44.031

(10) Ivo Ribeiro/lvan Ribeiro

1 11:32:15.088  29.910 43.277 13.383 20.185 1:46.755
2 11:33:59.616  26.448 44.286 13.304 20.490 1:44.528
3 11:35:44.795  27.352 44.351 13.141 20.335 1:45.179
4 11:37:29.624  26.315 44.278 13.983 20.253 1:44.829
5 11:39:12.806  26.184 43.461 13.137 20.400 1:43.182
6 11:40:56.953  26.808 43.764 13.086 20.489 1:44.147
7 11:42:40.271  26.508 43.200 13.126 20.484 1:43.318
8 11:44:23.357  26.186 43.127 13.167 20.606 1:43.086
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